
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

SOMNATH ROAD MUL

State : State Code :

Address :

27ALUPP0072G1ZT

27Maharashtra

20-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13131

__-__-____

NAGPUR MUL

91595

NIRMAL KAPADA BAZAR

9422152846

 1 1 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 2365  2265.00  2265.005MTR

 5 2 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 425  325.00  1625.005MTR

 5 3 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 495  395.00  1975.005MTR

 5 4 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 385  285.00  1425.005MTR

 11 5 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 445  345.00  3795.005MTR

 2 6 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 435  335.00  670.005MTR

 3 7 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 815  715.00  2145.005MTR

 5 8 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 325  225.00  1125.005MTR

 5 9 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 555  455.00  2275.005MTR

 5 10 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 395  295.00  1475.005MTR

 2 11 540710WHITE-BANG NO. 555  455.00  910.005MTR

 11 12 540710WHITE-BANG NO. 1185  1085.00  11935.005MTR

 60
 31541.00

 750.96Total SGST:

 750.96Total CGST

 30039.00Taxable Amt:

 1581.00Discount

 31620.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

FORTY-ONE ONLY

Round Off  0.08

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  60  30039.00  750.96  750.96  0.00 5  31540.92

 0.00 750.96  750.96 30039.00 60
Total:

 31540.92

122530166850342

a601fe9a0aacf7d8e430e4e26957639a08a1b9b9c

6735e94e21ba1e69d548ea7

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 269,727.00OUTSTANDING :


